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Recruiter
SSN

MEPS AO01

123456789
123456789
123456789
123456789

Recruit Name

ALBANY, NY

LAST NAME
LAST NAME
LAST NAME
LAST NAME

MEPS Tot al s: 4

MEPS A02

123456789
123456789
123456789
123456789

BALTI MORE

LAST NAME
LAST NAME
LAST NAME
LAST NAME

MEPS Tot al s: 1

*TOTAL DI SCHARGES: 625

RTMI230R
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ALBANY, NY
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58
65
63
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WK QT PGMENL

60
56
57
51

51
60
58
56

NF

A4G\VD
AK499
A4AMVD
AZ999

AEAS9
AAC19
AESW)
A4ATO

DATE
Rcvd

12- DEC- 97
17- DEC- 97
05- NOv- 97
19- NOvV- 97

31- DEC- 97
11- DEC- 97
25- NOv- 97
06- JAN- 98
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TOTAL BY BRANCH & CLASS W TH MEPS

OTHER

DATE
Di schg

02- JAN- 98
06- JAN- 98
07- JAN- 98
08- JAN- 98

16- JAN- 98
13- JAN- 98
16- JAN- 98
28- JAN- 98

LAST

Di vi si

oxn—-H=D

00D

088
912
042
065

110
088
073
111

@RTC ( SCHOOLQA)

Code

182
221
367
178

158
168
182
195

ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR

ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR

Di schar ge

Reason

NACAD
NACAD
NACAD
NACAD

NACAD
NACAD
NACAD
NACAD

1998- 05- 13
Page

30

MED I NTNL M
FRAUD ENL
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MED PREG

MED ORTHO P
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PSYCI / PSY E



AO05

FORT HAM LTON, 22 4 0 0
A06
HARRI SBURG, PA 4 0 0 0
Al0
PHI LADELPHI A, P 6 1 0 0
All
PI TTSBURGH, PA 4 38 0 0
Al2
PORTLAND, ME 4 0 0 0
Al3

PART 2 - TOTAL BY BRANCH & CLASS W TH MEPS

MEPS LOCATI ON USN USNR USNR- R OTHER
c81

ANCHORAGE, ALAS 1 0 0 0
MONTHLY TOTAL: 552 73 0 0

***  END OF REPORT ***



